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Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
load
Tensile Strength

Dimensions and Weight
Length
Thickness
Width

Descriptions
Description
Long Description
Product Type
Special Features

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

11500 11.1IN BLK Cable Tie

11500

Nsi Industries

Nsi 11500 Cable Tie Black 11" 50LB
0.4800 (Ibs/each)

Cable Ties & Wraps

50
50

11.000000000000000
0.052000000000000
0.187000000000000

11.1IN BLK CABLE TIE
NSI 11500 Cable Tie Black 11" 501b
Cable Tie Black 11" 50LB 100

11" - 100 Pack - 50 Ibs Tensile Strength - Max Bundle Diameter -

3.125"

NSi
00662381050250
11500
662381050250

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Availability
Manufacturer Status
minimum gty
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application
standard

Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
UV Black

Inactive
100

1
100
0.48

Cable Bundling
UL 1565



