



ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2101 S Eastern Ave
73160-0000, OK Moore
Phone: 405-759-4139
Fax: 405-237-1928



11500 11.1IN BLK Cable Tie

Nsi Industries

Catalog Number	11500
Manufacturer	Nsi Industries
Description	Nsi 11500 Cable Tie Black 11" 50LB
Weight per unit	0.4800 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Cable Ties & Wraps

Features

load	50
Tensile Strength	50

Dimensions and Weight

Length	11.000000000000000
Thickness	0.052000000000000
Width	0.187000000000000

Descriptions

Description	11.1IN BLK CABLE TIE
Long Description	NSI 11500 Cable Tie Black 11" 50lb
Product Type	Cable Tie Black 11" 50LB 100
Special Features	11" - 100 Pack - 50 lbs Tensile Strength - Max Bundle Diameter - 3.125"

Manufacturer Information

Brand	NSi
GTIN	00662381050250
Manufacturers Part Number	11500
UPC	662381050250

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description	Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
Type	UV Black

Availability

Manufacturer Status	Inactive
minimum qty	100

Packaging

Carton	1
Package	100
Weight Per each	0.48

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

Application	Cable Bundling
standard	UL 1565